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VENDOR BOOTH
l TYSON FOODS 1, 30

l SIMPLOT 2

R3 3

HARING CATFISH 4

M&M SHRIMP 4

l WOOD FARMS SPICES 5, 6

AZAR NUT/HOSPITALITY MINTS 7

HOUSE AUTRY MILLS 7

GOOD OLD DAYS FOODS 8

l NATHAN'S FAMOUS HOT DOGS 9

l MRS. STRATTON'S SALADS 10

l RED GOLD 11

l RICH'S 12

SMITHFIELD CULINARY 13

l FOODHANDLER 14, 15

ENGELMAN'S BAKERY 16

BIRCHWOOD FOODS 17

DAISY BRAND 17

l OLE MEXICAN FOODS 18

MARZETTI 19

l DEAN'S SAUSAGE CO. 20

CROCKER AND WINSOR SEAFOOD 21

KNOUSE FOODS 21

ZEREGA PASTA 22

IDAHOAN 23

l MICHIGAN TURKEY 24

RISE BAKING 25

FRY FOODS 26

LOUISIANA FISH FRY 26

KINGS COMMAND 27

DART CONTAINER 28

NATIONAL BEEF 29

l KELLANOVA 31

LAMB WESTON 32

l SCHWANS FOODSERVICE 33, 34

l RED DIAMOND 35

TR TOPPERS 36

MAYFIELD DAIRY FARMS 37

DAIRY DIRECT 38

MARIAH FOODS 39

l FRITO LAY 40

WOOD FARMS CHEMICALS 41

BASIC AMERICAN FOODS 42

RESER'S ST. CLAIR 43

CUSTOM CULINARY 44

MCCORMICK 45

BRANDING IRON 46

DOLE PACKAGED FOODS 47

l PRECISION FOODS 47

l SPECIALTY FOODS 48

GENPAK CORPORTATION 49

VENDOR BOOTH
GILSTER MARY LEE 50

SIMMONS BARBECUE 51

METRO BAG 52

SHAWNEE MILLING CO. 53

TIP TOP POULTRY 54

UNX-CHRISTEYNS 55

SNOWDEN'S SAUSAGE CO. 56

SCHREIBER INTERNATIONAL FOODS 57

MAX PACKAGING 58

KENT QUALITY FOODS 59

KOCH FOODS FRESH 60

l SWAGGERTY'S SAUSAGE 61

MARTIN'S FAMOUS POTATO ROLLS 62

l SUPERIOR CATFISH PRODUCTS 63

CRYSTAL GEYSER 64

DOMINO FOODS 64

l HORMEL FOODS 65, 66

CAJUN SPECIALTY MEATS 67

CHINA DOLL RICE AND BEANS 67

OK FOODS 68

FIRST FOODS 69

WOOD FARMS DRESSINGS 70

FAMILY BRANDS 71

l GENERAL MILLS 72, 73

FOSTER FARMS 74

LYONS HEALTH LABS 74

THE FILLO FACTORY 75

WILLIAMS SAUSAGE CO. 75

l T.W. GARNER FOOD CO. 76

KAISER FOODS 77

l KOCH FOODS 78

l KRAFTHEINZ 79

SUGAR FOODS 81

REILY FOODS 82

HIGH LINER FOODS 83

l CAMPBELL'S FOODSERVICE 84

l MICHAEL FOODS 85

l ASPIRE 86

DANONE NORTH AMERICA 87

MCKEE FOODS 87

l BRIDGFORD FOODS 88

GREAT LAKES CHEESE 88

l NESTLE 89

PHILLY'S BEST STEAK COMPANY 90

PLZ CORP 90

l MCCAIN FOODS 91, 92

l KEN'S FOODS 93, 94

H&H PRODUCTS 95, 96

 RONNOCO COFFEE 97

WOOD FRUITTICHER PRODUCE 98

ANTLE MARKETING 99

VENDOR BOOTH
TOPASHAW SWEET POTATOES 100

ALEX KONTOS FRUIT CO. 101

WOOD FRUITTICHER COP BOOTH 102, 103

l HOMEGROWN FAMILY FOODS 104

WOOD FARMS FROZEN VEGETABLES 105

MCCALL FARMS 106

WOOD FARMS CANNED FRUIT 107

l WOOD FARMS ELITE FRENCH FRIES 107

l SARA LEE FROZEN BAKERY 109

l MISSION FOODS 110

l LAND O LAKES CHEESE 111

ROTELLA ITALIAN BAKERY 112

CARGILL 113

CH GUENTHER AND SON 114

l B&G FOODS 115

COTTON BLUES CHEESECAKE 116

COUNTRY PLEASIN SAUSAGE 116

l GARIMARK FOODS INC 117

l SAMPLES INSTITUTIONAL FOODS 118

SIMMONS CATFISH 119

CHICKEN OF THE SEA 120

MILLIE RAYS 121

STRATAS FOODS 121

l TAMPA MAID FOODS 122

DYMA BRANDS 123

l VENTURA FOODS 124

PILGRIMS PRIDE 125

l VANEE FOODS 126

l SAVANNAH FOODS 127

l CONAGRA FOODSERVICE 128

WOOD FRUITTICHER RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 129

WOOD FRUITTICHER SMALLWARES 130

DARNEL DISPOSABLES 131

BROWN PAPER GOODS 132

INTEPLAST 132

AMERCARE ROYAL 133

WESTERN PLASTICS 134

RL ZEIGLER 135

BETTER KOMBUCHA 136

CONVERMEX 137

RJ SCHINNER 137

AMHIL ENTERPRISES 138

PICO HOSPITALITY 138

SEMPERMED USA 138

3M 139

NATIONAL CHECKING 140

WF PREFERRED PRICING GROUP GPO 141

WOOD FRUITTICHER MOBILE APP 142

WOOD FRUITTICHER CREDIT DEPARTMENT 143

SERVSAFE TSC ASSOCIATES 144
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VENDOR BOOTH
3M 139

ALEX KONTOS FRUIT CO. 101

AMERCARE ROYAL 133

AMHIL ENTERPRISES 138

ANTLE MARKETING 99

l ASPIRE 86

AZAR NUT/HOSPITALITY MINTS 7

l B&G FOODS 115

BASIC AMERICAN FOODS 42

BETTER KOMBUCHA 136

BIRCHWOOD FOODS 17

BRANDING IRON 46

l BRIDGFORD FOODS 88

BROWN PAPER GOODS 132

CAJUN SPECIALTY MEATS 67

l CAMPBELL'S FOODSERVICE 84

CARGILL 113

CH GUENTHER AND SON 114

CHINA DOLL RICE AND BEANS 67

l CONAGRA FOODSERVICE 128

CONVERMEX 137

COTTON BLUES CHEESECAKE 116

COUNTRY PLEASIN SAUSAGE 116

CROCKER AND WINSOR SEAFOOD 21

CRYSTAL GEYSER 64

CUSTOM CULINARY 44

DAIRY DIRECT 38

DAISY BRAND 17

DANONE NORTH AMERICA 87

DARNEL DISPOSABLES 131

DART CONTAINER 28

l DEAN'S SAUSAGE CO. 20

DOLE PACKAGED FOODS 47

DOMINO FOODS 64

DYMA BRANDS 123

ENGELMAN'S BAKERY 16

FAMILY BRANDS 71

l FIRST FOODS 69

l FOODHANDLER 14-15

FOSTER FARMS 74

l FRITO LAY 40

FRY FOODS 26

l GARIMARK FOODS INC 117

l GENERAL MILLS 72-73

GENPAK CORPORTATION 49

GILSTER MARY LEE 50

GOOD OLD DAYS FOODS 8

GREAT LAKES CHEESE 88

H&H PRODUCTS 95-96

HARING CATFISH 4

HIGH LINER FOODS 83

VENDOR BOOTH
l HOMEGROWN FAMILY FOODS 104

l HORMEL FOODS 65-66

HOUSE AUTRY MILLS 7

IDAHOAN 23

INTEPLAST 132

KAISER FOODS 77

l KELLANOVA 31

l KEN'S FOODS 93-94

KENT QUALITY FOODS 59

KINGS COMMAND 27

KNOUSE FOODS 21

l KOCH FOODS 78

KOCH FOODS FRESH 60

l KRAFTHEINZ 79

LAMB WESTON 32

l LAND O LAKES CHEESE 111

LOUISIANA FISH FRY 26

LYONS HEALTH LABS 74

M&M SHRIMP 4

MARIAH FOODS 39

MARTIN'S FAMOUS POTATO ROLLS 62

MARZETTI 19

MAX PACKAGING 58

MAYFIELD DAIRY FARMS 37

l MCCAIN FOODS 91, 92

MCCALL FARMS 106

MCCORMICK 45

MCKEE FOODS 87

METRO BAG 52

l MICHAEL FOODS 85

l MICHIGAN TURKEY 24

MILLIE RAYS 121

l MISSION FOODS 110

l MRS. STRATTON'S SALADS 10

l NATHAN'S FAMOUS HOT DOGS 9

NATIONAL BEEF 29

NATIONAL CHECKING 140

l NESTLE 89

l OK FOODS 68

l OLE MEXICAN FOODS 18

PHILLY'S BEST STEAK COMPANY 90

PICO HOSPITALITY 138

PILGRIMS PRIDE 125

PLZ CORP 90

l PRECISION FOODS 47

R3 3

l RED DIAMOND 35

 l RED GOLD 11

REILY FOODS 82

RESER'S ST. CLAIR 43

VENDOR BOOTH
l RICH'S 12

RISE BAKING 25

RJ SCHINNER 137

RL ZEIGLER 135

RONNOCO COFFEE 97

ROTELLA ITALIAN BAKERY 112

l SAMPLES INSTITUTIONAL FOODS 118

l SARA LEE FROZEN BAKERY 109

l SAVANNAH FOODS 127

SCHREIBER INTERNATIONAL FOODS 57

l SCHWANS FOODSERVICE 33-34

SEMPERMED USA 138

SERVSAFE TSC ASSOCIATES 144

SHAWNEE MILLING CO. 53

SIMMONS BARBECUE 51

SIMMONS CATFISH 119

l SIMPLOT 2

SMITHFIELD CULINARY 13

SNOWDEN'S SAUSAGE CO. 56

l SPECIALTY FOODS 48

STRATAS FOODS 121

SUGAR FOODS 81

l SUPERIOR CATFISH PRODUCTS 63

l SWAGGERTY'S SAUSAGE 61

l T.W. GARNER FOOD CO. 76

l TAMPA MAID FOODS 122

THE FILLO FACTORY 75

TIP TOP POULTRY 54

TOPASHAW SWEET POTATOES 100

TR TOPPERS 36

l TYSON FOODS 1, 30

UNX-CHRISTEYNS 55

l VANEE FOODS 126

l VENTURA FOODS 124

WESTERN PLASTICS 134

WF PREFERRED PRICING GROUP GPO 141

WILLIAMS SAUSAGE CO. 75

WOOD FARMS CANNED FRUIT 107

WOOD FARMS CHEMICALS 41

WOOD FARMS DRESSINGS 70

l WOOD FARMS ELITE FRENCH FRIES 107

WOOD FARMS FROZEN VEGETABLES 105

l WOOD FARMS SPICES 5, 6

WOOD FRUITTICHER COP BOOTH 102-103

WOOD FRUITTICHER CREDIT DEPARTMENT 143

WOOD FRUITTICHER MOBILE APP 142

WOOD FRUITTICHER PRODUCE 98

WOOD FRUITTICHER RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 129

WOOD FRUITTICHER SMALLWARES 130


